

TIP NO I-5732
FED AID NO NHPP-0074(182)
PAVEMENT MARKINGS
FROM NC 710 TO NC 41

14.300 MI

		CLARK PAVEMENT MARKING INC		OGLESBY CONSTRUCTION INC	
		APEX, NC		NORWALK, OH	
ROADWAY ITEMS					
0001	0000100000-N	800 MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum	28000.00	41645.00
0002	4400000000-E	1110 WORK ZONE SIGNS (STAT)	190 SF 20.00	3800.00	15.00 2850.00
0003	4405000000-E	1110 WORK ZONE SIGNS (PORT)	548 SF 20.00	10960.00	10.00 5480.00
0004	4410000000-E	1110 WORK ZONE SIGNS (BARR)	10 SF 20.00	200.00	14.00 140.00
0005	4415000000-N	1115 FLASHING ARROW BOARD	2 EA 1675.00	3350.00	1675.00 3350.00
0006	4420000000-N	1120 PORTABLE CHANGE MSG SIGN	5 EA 3875.00	19375.00	500.00 2500.00
0007	4422000000-N	1120 PORT CHANGE MSG SIGN (SHORT TERM)	10 DAY 500.00	5000.00	300.00 3000.00
0008	4430000000-N	1130 DRUMS	290 EA 15.00	4350.00	5.00 1450.00
0009	4435000000-N	1135 CONES	40 EA 1.00	40.00	5.00 200.00
0010	4445000000-E	1145 BARRICADES (TYPE III)	16 LF 25.00	400.00	22.50 360.00
0011	4450000000-N	1150 FLAGGER	64 HR 25.00	1600.00	20.00 1280.00
0012	4480000000-N	1165 TMA	1 EA 1000.00	1000.00	5000.00 5000.00
0013	4510000000-N	SP LAW ENFORCEMENT	32 HR 50.00	1600.00	50.00 1600.00
0014	4688000000-E	1205 THERMO PVT MKG LINES,6"90 MILS	374,921 LF 0.69	258695.49	0.61 228701.81
0015	4690000000-E	1205 THERMO PVT MKG LINES 6"120 MILS	45,349 LF 0.79	35825.71	0.90 40814.10
0016	4700000000-E	1205 12"WIDE THERMO 90 MILS	17,240 LF 1.50	25860.00	1.90 32756.00
0017	4702000000-E	1205 12"WIDE THERMO 120 MILS	481 LF 1.50	721.50	2.50 1202.50
0018	4710000000-E	1205 24"WIDE THERMO 120 MILS	540 LF 15.00	8100.00	6.00 3240.00
0019	4725000000-E	1205 THERMO PVT SYMBOL 90MILS	83 EA 150.00	12450.00	105.00 8715.00
0020	4847100000-E	1205 POLYUREA LINES (6" *****) 20 MILS	5,209 LF 3.50	18231.50	4.70 24482.30
0021	4855000000-E	1205 LINE REMOVAL 6" WIDE	425,671 LF 0.12	51080.52	0.24 102161.04
0022	4865000000-E	1205 LINE REMOVAL 12" WIDE	17,296 LF 0.30	5188.80	1.17 20236.32
0023	4870000000-E	1205 LINE REMOVAL 24" WIDE	540 LF 6.00	3240.00	2.10 1134.00
0024	4875000000-N	1205 REMOVAL OF SYMBL & CHARAC	73 EA 50.00	3650.00	53.00 3869.00
0025	4900000000-N	1251 PERM RAISED PVMT MARKERS	102 EA 10.00	1020.00	7.70 785.40
0026	4905000000-N	1253 SNOWPLB PVMT MRKER	3,624 EA 18.00	65232.00	10.35 37508.40
		CONTRACT TOTAL	TOTAL	568970.52	TOTAL 574460.87
		ROADWAY ITEMS	SUB-TOTAL	568970.52	SUB-TOTAL 574460.87
		BIDDERS IN ORDER	CONTRACT TOTAL		
		CLARK PAVEMENT MARKING INC	1	568970.52	
		OGLESBY CONSTRUCTION INC	2	574460.87	